
N° APELLIDO LIGA DD/MM/AA RANKING # TORNEOS

1 CHIA LUIS F VAL 26-03-99 9 18
2 GIRALDO DIEGO A ANT 15-03-99 12 16
3 ARCE SEBASTIAN VAL 11-05-99 23 21
4 ALVAREZ NICOLAS TOL 28-08-99 24 17
5 SANCHEZ JUAN M VAL 03-01-00 26 15
6 HOLGUIN JORGE ANDRES MET 04-05-00 27 16
7 GONZALEZ ESTEBAN ANT 14-08-99 29 19
8 FERRERO CAMILO CAL 08-02-99 31 20
9 MONTOYA RICARDO NOR 09-03-99 31 12
10 SERRANO SANTIAGO BOG 26-06-01 36 26
11 ALVAREZ ANDRES BOG 19-03-00 38 14
12 AVILA FABIAN D ANT 19-08-00 40 14
13 RICAURTE ANDRES F BOG 27-12-99 43 30
14 JIMENEZ JORGE A CUN 21-04-01 48 13
15 RUIZ CARLOS A SAN 03-05-00 54 13
16 PAEZ DANIEL N BOG 26-09-00 57 29
17 OSORIO ESTEBAN ANT 24-12-00 63 15
18 DURAN GABRIEL M NOR 03-05-00 64 10
19 PARADA JULIAN M BOG 29-08-01 71 23
20 RODRIGUEZ JUAN J CAL 06-10-99 76 12
21 OSORIO JUAN D VAL 24-09-99 77 6
22 GOMEZ DAVID ANT 11-10-00 78 16
23 TREJOS JAIME A TOL 27-07-00 88 9
24 COLMENARES CARLOS E NOR 16-12-00 94 6
25 LOZANO DANIEL E TOL 08-09-99 115 8
26 VIVAS JUAN C BOG 07-10-99 143 16
27 ALT
28 ALT
29 BELTRAN MICHAEL A BOG 06-11-01 W.C.
30 MOYA DIEGO A BOG 11-01-99 W.C.
31 W.C.
32 W.C.

1
2
3
4
5

1 RINCON FELIPE BOG 25-09-01 35 26
2 RICO NICOLAS E BOG 07-12-00 50 20
3 ZAMBRANO JUAN P BOG 16-01-01 100 11
4 VILLA CAMILO A ATL 20-09-01 104 11
5 ORTIZ IAN BOG 16-07-00 248 3
6 ARISTIZABAL JUAN F QUI 27-11-00 180 16

ALTERNANTES

ACEPTACIONES DIRECTAS
LISTADOS FINALES

IBAGUE, TOLIMA 25 AL 28 DE AGOSTO
12 AÑOS MASCULINO

MODALIDAD SENCILLOS

RETIROS

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE TENIS
ACEPTACIONES TORNEO GRADO 4


